GFWC Menominee Woman’s Club 2021 Annual Report

Report Name

Domestic Violence &
Awareness & Prevention

Advocacy for Children

Arts & Culture

Civic Engagement &
Outreach

Education & Libraries
Environment
Health & Wellness

Communication & Public
Relations

Fundraising & Development
Leadership

Legislation & Public Policy
Membership

Women's History &
Resources

TOTAL

No. of
Projects

12

14

12

97

No. of
Hours

16

154

170

245

198

57

965

448

379

1412

728

153

4931

Money
Donated

$0.00
$4,147.18

$100.00

$877.50
$3,974.98
$263.00

$2,843.00

$585.00
$2,235.00
$2,509.00
$0.00

$768.00

$21.00

$18,323.66

In-Kind
Donations

$230.00
$3,019.00

$1,098.00

$1,096.00
$400.00
$335.00

$2,730.00

$475.00

$794.00
$4.00
$0.00

$521.00

$0.00

$10,702.00



