

GFWC Menominee Woman's Club 2021 Annual Report

Report Name	No. of Projects	No. of Hours	Money Donated	In-Kind Donations
Domestic Violence & Awareness & Prevention	1	16	\$0.00	\$230.00
Advocacy for Children	12	154	\$4,147.18	\$3,019.00
Arts & Culture	8	170	\$100.00	\$1,098.00
Civic Engagement & Outreach	14	245	\$877.50	\$1,096.00
Education & Libraries	5	198	\$3,974.98	\$400.00
Environment	7	57	\$263.00	\$335.00
Health & Wellness	12	965	\$2,843.00	\$2,730.00
Communication & Public Relations	9	448	\$585.00	\$475.00
Fundraising & Development	5	379	\$2,235.00	\$794.00
Leadership	8	1412	\$2,509.00	\$4.00
Legislation & Public Policy	2	6	\$0.00	\$0.00
Membership	12	728	\$768.00	\$521.00
Women's History & Resources	2	153	\$21.00	\$0.00
TOTAL	97	4931	\$18,323.66	\$10,702.00